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71 71

SMU Women's Fall Invite
The Bridges
Tournament Dates: 09/15 - 09/16, 2018

Winona

MN

Daily L ow Round

1 Macalester College

2 Simpson College

3 Wisconsin - LaCrosse
4 St. Scholastica

5 Augsburg University

6 Saint Mary'sUniv (MN)

358
375
384
376
384

372
357
365
384
380

730
732
749
760
764

+139
+162
+164
+181
+192
+196

2

3
T4
T4
T6
T6

8
T9
T9
T11
T11
T13
T13
T15
T15
T17
T17
T17
T 20

1 Hannah Gordon

|zzy Hebert

Tenley Smith
Chloe Volden
Kiwa Anisman

Emma Kraft
Kylie Slavin
LydiaMartin

Jessica Massimo

Sarah Faanes

Annie Lorsung
Hannah Cornwell
Emmalverson
Leah Sindberg

Karina Kafka

Natali Fellows
Hannah Johnson
Kelsey Poppe
Madison Hance
Hannah Ottevaere

Simpson
Macal ester
Macal ester
WI LaCross
Macal ester
Augsburg
CSS
Simpson

St Mary's
WI LaCross
St Mary's
CSS

Macal ester
WI LaCross
Augsburg
WI LaCross
CSS
Simpson
Simpson

WI LaCross

88
86
91
88
85
91
85
88
92
94
91
92
94
94
84
96
92
95
102

82
89
85
88
95
89
96
95
91
90
93
94
92
93
103
93
97
94
89
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170
175
176
176
180
180
181
183
183
184
184
186
186
187
187
189
189
189
191

+28
+33
+34
+34
+38
+38
+39
+41
+41
+42
+42
+44
+44
+45
+45
+47
+47
+47
+49



®Bnlfstat  Tournament Results; SMU Women's Fall Invite

T 20 Isabel Karbo
22 J Sue Song
23 Maggie Lang

T 24 Haley Booton

T 24 Kristen Lilya
26 Emily Jansen

T 27 Dani Stevens

T 27 Megan Crockett

T 27 Megan Larson
30 Nicole Zielsdorf
31 Michaela Heuckendorf
32 KelsaBerkland
33 Megan Johnson

T 34 AnnikaBlesener

T 34 Jennifer Thul

Augsburg
M acal ester
WI LaCross
Simpson
CSS
Simpson
St Mary's
Simpson
St Mary's
Augsburg
St Mary's
Simpson
Augsburg
St Mary's
CSS

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

Average Score: 371.83
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 6
Average Score: 95.80
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 35

368.50 370.17

0 0

0 0

6 12
95.60 95.70
0 0

0 0

35 70

97

98

96
106
100
102
101
105
102
100
101
105
119
116

96
96
100
90
98
99
100
96
100
103
103
110
113
116
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193
194
196
196
198
201
201
201
202
203
204
215
232
232

+51
+52
+54
+54
+56
+59
+59
+59
+60
+61
+62
+73
+90
+90



